

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.20790 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	23.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Post on 24.09.2024 in the Motion List to enable Learned Counsel for Petitioners to prepare well. NNN <u>GRKP, J</u>	