

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE : W.P.No.20790 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 06      | 10.11.2025 | <p><b><u>DR,J</u></b></p> <p>Respondent No.7 is directed to file counter-affidavit within four (04) weeks.</p> <p>List the matter after four (04) weeks.</p> <p>TVN</p> <p><b>DR,J</b></p> |             |