

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.20790 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	20.04.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The 3rd respondent filed counter affidavit with the leave application <i>vide</i> I.A.No.1 of 2025, the same is ordered. The learned Standing Counsel for the 7th respondent seeks time to file counter affidavit. List on 04.05.2026. BKM, J sj	